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E  TABLE 53°

LARCEET SLAVE BONDEMEN

(1602-1K42)
Bondsmen Slaveg
' EBond ed Introduced
Astete 4 V', Tarrolomd as
Cabral, Juan 224
Calvo, Andrés 40
~ {ota, Cracia ) 192
Escalante, Franciaeeo 43
Fernindez, Dion® . 44
Fernandez  Camacho, Juan 40 3
Garra, Alonso 21
Gonzilez Filiano, B 63 30
Bonzalez Pachece, Francisea 42 1
X ' Gomez d Huytron 20
Gavea, Alonsa d 561 2
Guerra, Simdn 18
 Blpueras d 2., M o
[2arra, Pedro al
} Iir.é'n, Francisco B 27
' Lara, Lovenzo d 52 &
IL:'51:|ez, Franciszco 345 4
' Lipez d Verza, Gerdnimo 35
 dachado, Mats 517 &

Edindez, Manuel 129 29
.




TARLE 53 {Continued}

Bondsmen

Makos 4 &, L

Manzanares, Frgnciﬁco

Mundz, Alonso

Wifiez, 4 ¥, Paialo

Hoguera, AgD

Crduiia, 5.

Povada, Pedro d 1
Foreya, Ambrosic

Rocha Bautista, Antenio 4 1
Rodrfguez, Cristabal
Bosillo, Juan |
Santos, Dicgo d
Serguera, Juan d
Santana, Alonsc d
Triguercsz, Diezc
cuarez, Manuel
Sinche=z Rendon, Pedro
Yarahoua, Juzan d

é Vega, Diego d

g Valdés, Pedro d

| ? Viera Herera, Antenio

:Evergara, Alonso 4

VYalln, 4lonso

¥ (Jource:  Tablo 5 )

Slaves
Eonded

29
bi
29
6a
20
146
1z4
&4
77
16
405
130
33
117,
163
26
27
164
1301
A9
198
114

34

Tntroduced

i1

156

a3

granted receipl

362



